Vysledkovd listina krajského kola 72. roéniku MO kategorie A

Plzensky kraj

it Jirdsek

Jakub Kopcil

Pavla Sankotovi
David Nemec
Bobur Toshtemirov
Pavel Frank
Miroslav Holecek

Simon Housar
Tomas Hrabik
Tomas Reboun
Ondiej Calta
Jan Mach
Simon Stehlik
Tomds Cervenyj
Sara Kokoskovi
Eva Milkovd
Filip Zinek

Eva Trejbalovd
Vojtéch Cechura

4/4
8/8
3/4
3/4
6/6
8/8
5/8

3/4
7/8
3/4
7/8
8/8
7/8
5/6
6/8
6/8
7/8
8/8
8/8

2 M Mo

Uspésni fesitelé

G Plzen, Mikulasské nam.
G Plzen, Mikulasské nam.
G Plzen, Mikulasské nam.

Masarykovo G Plzen

G Plzen, Mikulasské nam.

G Ludka Pika, Plzen
Masarykovo G Plzeri

2 2 Y

Ostatni ucastnici

G Plzen, Mikulasské nam.
G Plzen, Mikulasské nam.
G Plzen, Mikulasské nam.
G Plzen, Mikulasské nam.

Masarykovo G Plzer
Masarykovo G Plzen

G Jaroslava Vrchlického, Klatovy
G Plzen, Mikulasské nam.
G Plzen, Mikulasské nam.
G Plzen, Mikulasské nam.

G Ludka Pika, Plzen
G Sttibro
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